
     Hatton (Cruden) School Calendar 2023 - 2024 

Please see a list of important dates for this academic session. These dates may be subject to change, 
and we will continue to keep you updated throughout the school year.  

Term 1   
Inservice Day:                                              Monday 21st August 2023  
Start of Term 1 for Pupils:                          Tuesday 22nd August 2023  
Pupil Progress Interim Report:                   Wednesday 4th October 2023 
Parents Evening:                                         Wednesday 11th October 2023 
House Treat                                                 Thursday 12th October 2023 
Last day of Term 1:             Friday 13th October 2023 
 

October Holidays - Monday 16th to Friday 27th October 2023 
 
Term 2    
First Day of Term:                                       Monday 30th October 2023  
Inservice Day:                                             Thursday 16th November 2023 (School Closed)   
Inservice Day:                                             Friday 17th November 2023 (School Closed) 
Individual Photos           Tuesday 28th November 2023 
Panto visit - HMT           Tuesday 5th December 2023 
Winning House Treat:                                 Thursday 21st December 2023 
Last Day of Term:                                       Thursday 21st December 2023 
Occasional Holiday:                                    Friday 22nd December 2023  

 
Christmas Holidays – Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January 2024  

 
Term 3     
First Day of Term:                                         Monday 8th January 2024 
Occasional Holiday:              Friday 9th February 2024 
Local &Mid Term Holiday:                            Monday 12th February 2024 
Inservice Day:                                               Tuesday 13th February 2024  
Inservice Day:                                               Wednesday 14th February 2024  
Pupil Progress Reports Issued:                   Wednesday 20th March 2024 
Parents Evening:                                          Wednesday 27th March 2024 
Winning House Treat:                                  Thursday 28th March 2024  
Last day of Term:             Thursday 28th March 2024 

 
Easter Holidays – Friday 29th March 2024 to Friday 12th April 2024  

  

Term 4   
First Day of Term:                                          Monday 15th April 2024 
May Day Holiday:                                           Monday 6th May 2024 
Sports Day:                                                    Wednesday 22nd May 2024 (first scheduled attempt)  
P7 Transition Days:                                       TBC  
Winning House Treat:                                    Thursday 27th June 2024 
Last Day of Term:                                           Friday 5th July 2024   
 

Summer Holidays – Monday 8th July 2024 to Friday 16th August 2024 


